
● First Time ANY damage (keyboard, monitor, etc.) 

● Charger Replacement 

● Case Replacement 

● 1st time loss or total replacement 

$25.00 

$20.00 

$25.00 

$75.00 

Next Incident - FULL price of repairs: 

● Hinges 

● Keyboard 

● Screen 

● Total Replacement 

$10.00 

$15.00 

$125.00 

$300.00 

~ ONLINE PAYMENT OPTIONS AVAILABLE THROUGH 

E-FUNDS LOCATED on LISD HOMEPAGE~ 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

CHROMEBOOK 
FEES 

2023 - 2024 


