

## CHROMEBOOK FEES 2023 - 2024

**\$10.00** 

•	First Time <b>ANY</b> damage (keyboard, monitor, etc.)	\$25.00
•	Charger Replacement	\$20.00
•	Case Replacement	\$25.00
•	1st time loss or total replacement	\$75.00

## **Next Incident - FULL price of repairs:**

•	ninges	\$10.00
•	Keyboard	\$15.00
•	Screen	\$125.00
•	Total Replacement	\$300.00

~ ONLINE PAYMENT OPTIONS AVAILABLE THROUGH E-FUNDS LOCATED on LISD HOMEPAGE~